BACTERIA, PARTICLE AND PYROGEN REMOVAL
The unique membrane structure of FiberFlo® HF
capsule filters provides consistent and verifiable
pyrogen removal, which is superior to traditional,
absolute rated membrane filters. High level endotoxin,
bacteria, and spore removal make these point of
use filters ideal for a variety of water and process
purification applications.

K 1/4 inch NPT Luer Cross Flow
L 3/8 inch hose barb Luer Cross Flow
How to determine ordering codes:
Catalog Number M-C-100-K is a 2.0 square foot capsule filter with cross flow design, a 0.10 micron rating,
a quarter inch NPT inlet and a Luer outlet.
Capsule Size
(Membrane Surface Area)
L = 6.0 ft2
M = 2.0 ft2
M Inline/Cross Flow
C = Cross Flow
I = Inline
C Micron Rating
030 = 0.03 μm*
050 = 0.05 μm
100 = 0.10 μm
200 = 0.20 μm
450 = 0.45 μm
100 End-Fitting Option
(see chart)K
* Available with hydrophobic polypropylene hollow fibers only.